Apple Creek School Basketball Program School Uniform Deposit Policy

To help us do a better job of keeping track of our uniform jerseys and insure that they are turned in after the season in a timely manner, the Apple Creek School Basketball Program has instituted the following uniform policy:

All athletes are required to make a deposit of \$25.00 by check before uniforms are issued. Deposit checks will be held and not cashed until satisfactory return of the uniform jersey (at the season-end award ceremony or within one week following). Uniforms are the property of Apple Creek School and are not for sale. If the uniform is lost or unnecessarily damaged, the deposit check will be cashed, and used to cover the cost of replacement.

Upon satisfactory return of the uniform jersey, the Apple Creek School Basketball program will shred the deposit check.

No deposit check will be accepted without the bottom portion of this letter signed by the student and a parent or guardian. No uniform jersey will be issued without this signed form and a deposit check. We appreciate your help in making sure that we manage the resources we have available in a proper fashion.

Sincerely, Matt Brintnell Apple Creek School Basketball Program 2013-2014 Season

Sign, cut and return bottom portion of paper along with check.

UNIFORM JERSEY DEPOSIT

We have read and agree to the Uniform Deposit Policy as stated above and agree to return the school's uniform in a timely manner.

At the end of the season we will either shred your check or cash it if uniform(s) were not turned in.

	_
Athlete Name	
Athlete Signature Date	
Parent/Guardian Signature Date	
Program Use Only: Date Rece	ived Check Number
Date Shredded	Date Check Turned Over To Be Cashed